
SCHEDULE - TORO TOWN
summer 2018 / BRAMPTON TIER 4 (D)

Aug. 05, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Mon, Apr 30, 18 2 VIPERS 3 TORO TOWN 10:00 pm Chris Gibson CC

Mon, May 07, 18 0 LOUNGE LIZARDS 7 TORO TOWN 8:00 pm Chris Gibson CC

Wed, May 09, 18 0 FOOT PATROL 7 TORO TOWN 9:00 pm South Fletchers
Sportsplex

Mon, May 14, 18 2 FREE AGENTS 3 TORO TOWN 7:00 pm Chris Gibson CC

Wed, May 23, 18 1 BRAMPTON MAPLE
LEAFS

3 TORO TOWN 10:00 pm South Fletchers
Sportsplex

Mon, May 28, 18 1 BDB 3 TORO TOWN 7:00 pm Chris Gibson CC

Mon, Jun 04, 18 4 STRIKERS 2 TORO TOWN 10:00 pm Chris Gibson CC

Mon, Jun 11, 18 5 TORO TOWN 2 VIPERS 7:00 pm Chris Gibson CC

Wed, Jun 13, 18 5 TORO TOWN 1 FOOT PATROL 8:00 pm South Fletchers
Sportsplex

Mon, Jun 18, 18 3 TORO TOWN 1 LOUNGE LIZARDS 9:00 pm Chris Gibson CC

Mon, Jun 25, 18 6 TORO TOWN 1 FREE AGENTS 10:00 pm Chris Gibson CC

Mon, Jul 09, 18 5 TORO TOWN 1 BDB 9:00 pm Chris Gibson CC

Wed, Jul 11, 18 4 TORO TOWN 4 BRAMPTON MAPLE
LEAFS

9:00 pm South Fletchers
Sportsplex

Mon, Jul 16, 18 3 TORO TOWN 1 STRIKERS 8:00 pm Chris Gibson CC

Wed, Jul 25, 18 SF1 2 LOUNGE LIZARDS 4 TORO TOWN 8:00 pm Chris Gibson CC

Mon, Jul 30, 18 SF2 8 TORO TOWN 2 LOUNGE LIZARDS 9:00 pm Chris Gibson CC

Thu, Aug 02, 18 F1 1 TORO TOWN 0 BRAMPTON MAPLE
LEAFS

7:00 pm Chris Gibson CC

Wed, Aug 08, 18 F2 2 BRAMPTON MAPLE
LEAFS

3 TORO TOWN OT 9:00 pm Chris Gibson CC


